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Favbet League
2020/21 15th round, Match #103

Friday, 20.02.2021, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -7°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

31 Bilyk Oleh
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Luchkevich Valerii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
23 Shastal Dmytro
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen (C)
47 Vantukh Roman
55 Bondarenko Valerii
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Hordiienko Artem
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
7 Myshenko Bohdan
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
19 Hloba Andrii
70 Novikov Andrii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
96 Snizhko Oleksandr
3 Karas Danylo
8 Malepe Repo Tercious
23 Tkachuk Andrii
19 Shynder Anton
44 Matić Mislav
7 Nuriev Anatolii (C)
22 Mayembe Shemmy
9 Oduenyi Ugochukwu Ogbonnaya
50 Kovtun Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Popovych Andrii
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
29 Kozhanov Denys
10 Milevskyi Artem
71 Chushenko Vladyslav
21 Shpak Oleksii
33 Khakhlov Oleksii
18 Kopolovets Mykhaylo
27 Akhmedzade Rustam

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 15th round, Match #103
Friday, 20.02.2021, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -7°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
5' 23 Tkachuk Andrii

20 Pashayev Pavlo 14'

17 Luchkevich Valerii 40'

55 Bondarenko Valerii 52'

90 Dubra Kaspars
4 Babohlo Vladyslav 57'

47 Vantukh Roman 57'

66' 23 Tkachuk Andrii
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr

66' 9 Oduenyi Ugochukwu Ogbonnaya
27 Akhmedzade Rustam

66' 50 Kovtun Oleksii
29 Kozhanov Denys

23 Shastal Dmytro
99 Ustymenko Denys 68'

84' 96 Snizhko Oleksandr
33 Khakhlov Oleksii

84' 19 Shynder Anton
21 Shpak Oleksii

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
70 Novikov Andrii 85'

20 Pashayev Pavlo
5 Stetskov Tymur 85'

44 Banada Yevhen
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


